
LOT 5
PARKVIEW PB 6/390

SIMPSON RACHEL & JONATHAN
891 PARKVIEW PL W
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-163V-0005-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1027.00

04/22/2009 RK 03/19/2024 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 150,000 0 0 150,000

STANDARD
2

240,746
9,166

150,000
399,912
90,167

309,745
HX HB 50,000

259,745
399,912

0

349,440

2392/1304 9/09/2020 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KNAUER JOSHUA F & GIN

SIMPSON RACHEL & JO

1283/0358 12/22/2004 WD Q I 212,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROWAN SHARON TRUSTEE

KNAUER JOSHUA F & G

2024
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20071038 VINYL FENCE 4,100 06/11/2007

20041244 NEW CONSTR 110,000 07/07/2004

2021HX Base Yr

891 W  PARKVIEW PL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,890 112.6020 140.75 266,018 2004 2004 0 0 0 9.50 90.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1644

BAS 1,644 100 1,644 209,411

FGR 396 55 218 27,769

FOP 40 30 12 1,529

FOP 53 30 16 2,038

2,133 1,890 240,746

BAS=[YR=2004] W15 FOP=[YR=2004] W12 D4 R4  E8N4$S4W8 U4 L4
W23 S35 E11 FOP=[YR=2004] S6 E8 N1 W1 N7 W5 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E5
S7 E12 FGR=[YR=2004] S9 E20 N20 W5 S1 W4 N1 W11 S11$ N11 E11
S1 E4 N1 E5 N29$ .

BAS
2004
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4
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5.7
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FGR
2004

9

20

20

5
4

11

11

1 0877 JACUZZI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 22 220

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 28 3 84.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2004 2004 3 84 459

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 40 17 680.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2004 2004 3 84 3,713

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 12 16 192.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2004 2004 3 84 1,048

5 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 150.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2006 2006 3 69 3,312

6 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2006 2006 3 69 414

9,166

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 R-1 80.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000


